[ssues & Programs for the 2™ Quarter of 2023.

WDOR AM & FM program, “Today's Talkshow,” is simulcast from 10:20AM to
11AM, Monday through Friday. There are regular guests each month plus
occasional guests for special events. The audience is invited to call in with
questions or comments which are broadcast live. Callers do not have to identify
themselves.

Regular monthly guests for each of the three months included the State
Representative Joel Kitchens, State Senator Andre Jacques, Destination Door
County, Sturgeon Bay, Sturgeon Bay, Sevastopol, & Gibraltar Schools, Sturgeon
Bay Mayor David Ward, and others.

There were a variety of guests for special events including the Sturgeon Bay Bass
Tournament & the Sevastopol FFA Alumni Dairy Breakfast.

When there is no guest the show is an “Open Line,” where callers are invited to
call in with questions or comments. We had 4 open lines in the three month period.

A monthly guest list for the quarter is attached.

At 11:20AM Monday through Friday we have a program called “Partyline” where
guests often appear to promote special events. The guests on Partyline are usually
featured for 10-15 minutes.

The Door County Humane Society continues to appear on the Partyline on
Tuesday of each week. We also had visits from Door-Tran, Destination Sturgeon
Bay, the Door County Pickle Ball Club, Ephraim Historical Society, and others.

WDOR AM & FM provides 6 local newscasts a day, as well as covering local high
school sporting events regularly.

Bmwy Allen
Vice-President & General Manager




WDOR Talk Show April 2023
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—— Monday, April 3: Sunshine Resources ‘}“"‘""7
- Tuesdéy, April 4: Destination Door County
— Wednesday, April 5: Door County Historical Society

: j\"/ﬁf Lovddle. N,
—» Thursday, April 6: Sevastopol Schools * 444,. Atz < drine.

~~. Friday, April 7: Forefront Dermatology — Dr. Diane Thaler( ;hmf)

— Monday, April 10: State Senator Andre Jacque

= Tuesday, April 11: DNR Warden Chris Kratcha

— Wednesday, April 12: Door County Board of Realtors

—- Thursday, April 13: State Trooper Logan Christel - :
—- Friday, April 14: Door County YMCA /M::: {[;f:: ;:h" 2:::
- Monday, April 17: State Representative Joel Kitchens

— Tuesday, April 18: United Way of Door County— Ay Kol
—— Wednesday, April 19: Gibraltar Schools

- Thursday, April 20 Stu‘rgéoni Bay Bass Tournament
NEw

— Friday, April 21: Door County Government Day -.C. Phres MAWAGER - T ik

—= Monday, April 24: Big Brother Big Sisters of Door County - v/
—  Tuesday, April 25: Sturgeon Bay Schools Lot Tmalfon
— Wednesday, April 26: Sturgeon Bay Mayor David Ward
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~— Thursday, Apﬁl 27: The Ridges Sanctuary = AwOY GiLL ( EYEC, YiRecte DL)

= Friday, April 28: Door County Maritime Museum
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WDOR Talk Show May 2023

— Monday, May 1: Sunshine Resources

— Tuesday, May 2: Destination Door County

— Wednesday, May 3: Door County Historical Society

-~ Thursday, May 4: Sevastopol Schools

— Friday, May 5: Forefront Dermatology — Dr. Diane Thaler

— Monday, May 8: State Senator Andre Jacque

— Tuesday, May 9: DNR Warden Chris Kratcha

— Wednesday, May 10: JAK’S Place — Sam Burris

— Thursday, May 11: State Trooper Logan Christel

— Friday, May 12: Door County YMCA - HoLLY guien Ho§F > Browe  CRASTY

= Monday, May 15: State Representative Joel Kitchens it
: cre A Clurs

— Tuesday, May 16: United Way of Door County — £yec. »R. gm\\{ )(cmm eyt ‘

—— Wednesday, May 17: Gibraltar Schools

— Thursday, May 18: DC Knock — Andrew Phillips BETH  LOKIKE 1o

— Friday, May 19: Door C tDay - Voo (ounvy LIBRAR :
riday, May oor County Government Day - ¥¢¢§ T U}<N\?\ tGie Beve

=— Monday, May 22: Big Brother Big Sisters of Door County -- %}}q\‘k& o'Revkie T

— Tuesday, May 23: Sturgeon Bay Schools ~ VehAR W Reyieyy . IREew oF EwbobvahR f\c:‘ﬁ\. Ve

~ Wednesday, May 24: Sturgeon Bay Mayor David Ward + ngiﬂo NO ARG frwciPALs
—- Thursday, May 25: The Ridges Sanctuary —$aa., Hbﬁﬁ\'\f’v—s\‘rﬁﬁi\;{ Monsaes™

— Friday, May 26: Boor County Maritime Museum
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— Monday, May 29: GEENEE,
— Tuesday, May 30: ORENLINE—> (up\s BeH T~ D.C RRe (rets A osoaUKTReN
Wednesday, May 31: OPEN LINE




WDOR Talk Show June 2023

= Thursday, June 1: Sevastopol Schools

— Friday, June 2: Dr. Diane Thaler — Forefront Dermatology

— Monday, June 5: Sunshine Resources
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— Wednesday, June 7: Door County Historical Society 4w Freddee 3 PV

—= Tuesday, June 6: Destination Door County

-~ Thursday, June 8: State Trooper Logan Christel
— Friday, June 9: Door County YMCA A /13 Qﬁ@l?/)\ Daeth Quovasf?

— Monday, June 12: State Senator Andre Jacque

— Tuesday, June 13: BiE

- Wednesday, June 14: Open Line
= Thursday, June 15: Open Line
— Friday, June 16: Door County Day —+* P/t &

— Monday, June 19: State Representative Joel Kitchens
— Tuesday, June 20: United Way of Door County

— Wednesday, June 21: Gibraltar Schools

— Thursday, June 22: The R

— Friday, June 23: Door County Maritime Museum

— Monday, June 26: Big Brothers Big Sisters of Door County wai,— O 'R gurke
— Tuesday, June 27: Sturgeon Bay Schools
— Wednesday, June 28: Sturgeon Bay Mayor David Ward

— Thursday, June ZQ:meﬁﬂef')@v?gMaﬁi FFA Alomas ~ @{ﬂpf— 50@12:{'11 <
Beifiay June 50-Opendiine Yo Cﬁum\:) ock ~ Avopews fanibe &




